
School Name:  Initiation Date:

Project Name: Change Order No.:

To: Owner's Rep. Project Number:

From: (Contractor) Contract Number:

Description of Item to be charged to Contract allowance is as follows:

Total:

A. The original (Contract Sum) was:

B. Net change by previously approved Change Orders

C. The (Contract Sum) prior to this Change Order was:

Contractor's Signature Name (Printed) Date

Construction Manager's Signature Name (Printed) Date

Architect's Signature Name (Printed) Date

District's Signature Name (Printed) Date

Sierra Vista JHS May 16, 2019

Container Classroom Addition 4

Michael Otavka SV1801A

KAR Construction SV1801A-#2

Item # DESCRIPTION COR AMOUNT

03 - RFI #158

03 - Unused 

Allowance

01 - RFI #'s 110 RFI #110 (CCD-A-005)  Revised CCD-A-05 related to the revised cross fall south of Bldg (PCO #8 

& #10). D, which has been resubmitted to DSA, on 12/21/18, for review and approval, also 

included is the planting and irrigation revisions associated with the CCD-A-005 revisions. 

Reason for Request:  Work Not Shown in Bid Documents, Unforeseen Condition due to Existing 

Elevations/Flatwork Conditions

 $ 29,925.62 

02 - FD FD: Unforeseen additional move-in caused by Fire Marshall requested to provide Temporary Fire 

Service to Phase 1A (PCO #9). Underground utilities services had to be separated into two 

phases.

Reason for Request: Phase 1A Fire Hydrant Line Services to remain active during occupancy.

 $ 4,242.00 

36,592.91$  

 $ 2,458.53 RFI #164: Existing design over new drainage system (PCO #11). Provide additional 6” concrete 

paving on 2” CAB base with #4 bars at 18” o.c. each way instead of asphalt paving over new 

retention system. AOR response directed contractor to revise Grading and Design Plan C3 to new 

elevations shown.

Reason for Request: Civil / Design Change Directive

Contractor is returning the unused allowance of $33.24  $ (33.24)

1,157,000.00$         

90,951.08$  

1,247,951.08$         

D. The Contract Sum) will be (increased/decreased) by this Change Order in the

amount of: 36,592.91$  

E. The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be: 1,284,543.99$         

F. Contract Time will be increased/decreased by: 0 days

G. Calendar Date of Project Completion as of this Change Order: December 14, 2018

Sergio Martinez

Karla Alonzo De Leon

Michael Otavka

William S. Hart Union High School District

Facilities

CHANGE ORDER AUTHORIZATION

Change Order Form

smartinez
Stamp

smartinez
Typewritten Text
05.20.2019


